

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Kenzy Construction</i>		<i>Morris Inc.</i>		<i>Midwest Contracting</i>		<i>JTC</i>		<i>Soukup Const. Inc</i>		<i>A-G-E</i>		<i>Dirt Specialties</i>		<i>Anderson Contractors</i>	
				<i>Fort Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Fort Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Marshall, MN</i>		<i>Chamberlain, SD</i>		<i>Sioux Falls, SD</i>		<i>Fort Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Parker, SD</i>		<i>Fort Pierre, SD</i>	
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QTY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$53,500.00	\$ 53,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$13,677.00	\$ 13,677.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$13,931.00	\$13,931.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
250E0030	Incidental Work, Structure	1	LS	\$135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$94,500.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$49,175.00	\$ 49,175.00	\$22,642.00	\$ 22,642.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	50	Sq Ft	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$15.00	\$ 750.00	\$4.00	\$ 200.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$4.40	\$ 220.00	\$6.00	\$ 300.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$30.00	\$ 1,500.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,210.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	11	Ea	\$225.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$110.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$175.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,300.00
634E0705	Remove/Reset Traffic Control Moveable Concrete Barrier	6	Ea	\$100.00	\$ 600.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$220.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$125.00	\$ 750.00	\$50.00	\$ 300.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00	\$100.00	\$ 600.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
730E0204	Type C Permanent Seed Mixture	3	Lb	\$25.00	\$ 75.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$98.00	\$ 294.00	\$125.00	\$ 375.00	\$319.00	\$ 957.00	\$100.00	\$ 300.00	\$40.00	\$ 120.00	\$150.00	\$ 450.00
734E0102	Type 2 Erosin Blanket	133	Sq Yd	\$5.00	\$ 665.00	\$25.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$10.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$2.50	\$ 332.50	\$7.15	\$ 950.95	\$12.00	\$ 1,596.00	\$15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$15.00	\$ 1,995.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	300	Ft	\$12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$5.50	\$ 1,650.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$15.00	\$ 4,500.00
734E0510	Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	150.00	Sq Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 712.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 330.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00
	TOTAL				\$ 168,765.00		\$ 180,925.00		\$ 112,644.00		\$ 70,070.00		\$ 69,679.95		\$ 44,313.00		\$50,896.00		\$ 320,745.00